	 S90 SERIES
The S90 series, in a compact 41x49x15
mm metal housing, offers all the
application and universal optic functions
also with safety class 1 laser emission.
The series includes polarised retroreflex
models with coaxial optics for the
detection of reflective and transparent

nc
e
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5018 protection bracket  95ACC5310
ST-5019 protection bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket 95ACC5340
ST-5041 short dove-tail fixing bracket 95ACC2300
ST-5042 long dove-tail fixing bracket 95ACC2310
JOINT-60 protection bracket with jointed support 95ACC5350
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors
ST-5018
62
10° 10°

14
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION OUTPUT CONNECTION ORDER N°
S90-MA-5-F01-PP receiver PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301050
S90-MA-5-F01-NN receiver NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301210
S90-ML-5-F01-PP laser receiver PNP NO M12 connector 956301110
S90-ML-5-F01-NN laser receiver NPN NO M12 connector 956301280
S90-MA-5-G00-XG emitter - M12 connector 956301060
S90-ML-5-G00-XG laser emitter - M12 connector 956301120
S90-MA-5-B01-PP polarised retroreflex     PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301000
S90-MA-5-B01-NN polarised retroreflex   NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301160
S90-ML-5-B01-PP laser polarised retroreflex   PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301090
S90-ML-5-B01-NN laser polarised retroreflex   NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301260
S90-MA-5-B51-PP coaxial polarised retroreflex   PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301030
S90-MA-5-B51-NN coaxial polarised retroreflex   NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301170
S90-MA-5-T51-PP coaxial retroreflex for transparents PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301040
S90-MA-5-T51-NN coaxial retroreflex for transparents NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301180
S90-MA-5-C01-PP diffuse proximity PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301010
S90-MA-5-C01-NN diffuse proximity NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301190
S90-ML-5-C01-PP laser diffuse proximity PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301100
S90-ML-5-C01-NN laser diffuse proximity NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301270
S90-MA-5-C11-PP diffuse proximity PNP NO-NC M12 connector 956301020
S90-MA-5-C11-NN diffuse proximity NPN NO-NC M12 connector 956301200
S90-MA-5-M08-PH background suppression PNP NO M12 connector 956301070
S90-MA-5-M08-NH background suppression NPN NO M12 connector 956301220
S90-ML-5-M08-PH laser background suppression PNP NO M12 connector 956301130
S90-ML-5-M08-NH laser background suppression NPN NO M12 connector 956301290
S90-MA-5-N03-PH foreground suppression PNP NO M12 connector 956301080
S90-MA-5-N03-NH foreground suppression NPN NO M12 connector 956301230
S90-MA-5-W08-PH coaxial contrast sensor PNP NO M12 connector 956301150
S90-MA-5-W08-NH coaxial contrast sensor NPN NO M12 connector 956301250
S90-MA-5-U08-PH coaxial luminescence sensor PNP NO M12 connector 956301140
S90-MA-5-U08-NH coaxial luminescence sensor NPN NO M12 connector 956301240
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001